Cam Units CLK
Schieber CLK
Unità a Camme CLK
2018.01
INDEX
Dynamic technical staff and advanced design methods
Ca
m

Cam Height
(mm)
Work Area
W x H
(mm)
Max Work
Force with
shoulder
106 cycles (kN)
Extraction
Force
(kN)
Page
number
β Fs EF
CLK065 0÷70° 65 210 65 x "F" 39÷58 0,32÷0,85 836
CLK100 0÷70° 100 280 100 x "F" 87÷96 1÷2,29 840
CLK200 0÷70° 200 280 200 x "F" 193÷231 1,98÷4,59 844
TECHNICAL NOTES
INDEX
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
836
s
ß
Fs
EF
P.605
CLK065
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E F
CLK065.00 0° 185,94 56,57 75 155 55 80
CLK065.05 5° 193,01 56,57 70 150 55 90
CLK065.10 10° 196,80 67,58 70 150 40 80
CLK065.15 15° 203,77 68,81 67 147 40 90
CLK065.20 20° 198,10 74,31 60 140 10 80
CLK065.25 25° 204,75 76,73 55 135 10 90
CLK065.30 30° 193,63 89,52 50 130 10 80
CLK065.35 35° 199,76 93,06 45 125 10 90
CLK065.40 40° 188,72 99,62 40 120 15 80
CLK065.45 45° 194,13 104,16 34 114 15 90
CLK065.50 50° 190 110 30 110 10 90
CLK065.55 55° 190 115 20 100 10 100
CLK065.60 60° 190 115 20 100 10 100
CLK065.65 65° 190 130 0 80 10 110
CLK065.70 70° 190 130 0 80 10 110
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle
Max

Cam Base
INDEX
s
ß Fs
EF
AERIAL CAM UNIT - OBEN HÄNGENDER SCHIEBER - UNITÀ A CAMME SOSPESA
840
CLK100
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E F G
CLK100.00 0° 240 85 60 170 55 100 17
CLK100.05 5° 236,89 73,82 60 170 55 140 17
CLK100.10 10° 240 90 60 170 35 100 17
CLK100.15 15° 254,35 81,51 60 170 35 140 17
CLK100.20 20° 240 110 50 160 15 100 18
CLK100.25 25° 253,26 102,6 50 160 15 140 18
CLK100.30 30° 240 110 30 140 10 120 17
CLK100.35 35° 252,34 109,69 30 140 10 140 17
CLK100.40 40° 240 115 30 140 10 120 17
CLK100.45 45° 247,41 114,68 30 140 10 140 17
CLK100.50 50° 240 120 10 120 10 140 16
CLK100.55 55° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16
CLK100.60 60° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16
CLK100.65 65° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16
CLK100.70 70° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle
Max

844
s
ß
Fs
EF
CLK200
OMCR
CODE
Work
Angle
Overall Dimensions
(mm)
β A B C D E F G H
CLK200.00 0° 240 90 60 170 60 100 17 190
CLK200.05 5° 236,82 78,84 60 170 60 130 17 190
CLK200.10 10° 240 90 60 170 35 100 17 150
CLK200.15 15° 254,35 81,51 60 170 35 130 17 150
CLK200.20 20° 240 110 50 160 15 100 18 150
CLK200.25 25° 253,27 102,6 50 160 15 130 18 150
CLK200.30 30° 240 110 30 140 10 120 17 150
CLK200.35 35° 252,34 109,69 30 140 10 140 17 150
CLK200.40 40° 240 115 30 140 10 120 17 150
CLK200.45 45° 247,41 114,68 30 140 10 140 17 150
CLK200.50 50° 240 120 10 120 10 140 16 150
CLK200.55 55° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16 150
CLK200.60 60° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16 150
CLK200.65 65° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16 150
CLK200.70 70° 240 145 0 110 10 140 16 150
OMCR
CODE
Work Angle
Max